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Stationary shelving set norm 5 with solid shelf we make work flow

TexHu4eckue xapaKkmepucmuku uzdenus N5G549003001600 | SPA/SPTW-Bo

444 1

TexHn4yeckue XapaKTepnuctukm

Pasmep sueiiku:
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)
MonesHas Harpyska:

Macca:

WwnpwuHa:
rny6una:

BbicoTa:

NokasaH npumep 6e3 dekopamusHbIX 31eMeHmos,
MOYHOCMb MeXHU4eCKo20 ONUCAHUS He
2apaHmupyemcs.

150 mm
687 kgCODe
5 kg

72 xr

4825 mm
300 MM
1600 MM

The overboard with sneeze guard serves the hygienic organisation and safe transport of food during meal

service. The overboard with sneeze guard allows for efficient sorting and presentation of food in various basins.
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06:39:47 MmexHUYecKo20 onucaHus He 2apaHmupyemcs. © Hupfer
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