

## Stationary shelving set norm 5 with solid shelf

**HUPFER**  
we make work flow

Технические характеристики изделия N5GS49003001600 | SPA/SPTW-Bo  
1125/444/380

### Технические характеристики



<b>Размер ячейки:</b>	150 mm
<b>Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)</b>	687 kgCO <sub>2</sub> e
<b>Полезная нагрузка:</b>	5 kg
<b>Масса:</b>	72 кг
<b>Ширина:</b>	4825 мм
<b>Глубина:</b>	300 мм
<b>Высота:</b>	1600 мм

*Показан пример без декоративных элементов,  
точность технического описания не  
гарантируется.*

The overboard with sneeze guard serves the hygienic organisation and safe transport of food during meal service. The overboard with sneeze guard allows for efficient sorting and presentation of food in various basins.

Дата обращения: 15.05.2026,  
11:18:46

*Значения величин и размеров являются приблизительными, точность  
технического описания не гарантируется. © Hupfer*